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SOUTH_ LOGAN WATER ASSOCIATION 

OF 

ADAIRVILLE , KENTUCKY 

Rates, Rules -and ~ec-i111lations for Furn!shino-- . c- o 
WATER SERVICE 

'A.T -

Logan County, Kentucky 
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Connection Charges s hall b e as follows and are effective upon 
beginning @f construction: 

Meter Size 

5/8" X 3/4 11 

3 / 4" 
111 

lW, 
2 " ---

Comiection Charge 

$250.00 ' 
ooo·.oo 
350.00 
500 .00 
750.00 

To include 
Material s and 
i nstall at i on 
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computed according to the following Rate Schedule: 

5/8" Meter 

Firso: 2,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

3/4" Meter 

First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 

First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 Gallons 
Next 4.000 Ga!lons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 
lW' Meter 

First 25,000 Gallons 

· All water usage will be 

$8.75 Minimum Bill 
$3.50 Per 1 ,000 Gallons 
$2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$1.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$1.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$12.25 Minimum Bill · 
$3.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$2.60 Per i,ooo Gallons 
$1.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$1.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$18.35 Minimum Bill 
$2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$1.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$1.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 25,000 Gallons J.r--.oi-.... ....,i'liii'C;=:::;::;;;~""""'::::--1 

2" Meter 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 
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